PRODUCT IMAGE: 40% X 40% OF A
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION - F1
TYPE DESIGNATION- F2
 F2
MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER /
SWITCH DISCONNECTOR
DZ2-160
IN
S
T
R
U
C
T
IO
N
 M
A
N
U
A
L
 F2
 WARNING  WARNING
 F2 F2
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
 WARNING
PRODUCT IMAGE: 40% X 40% OF A
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION - F1
TYPE DESIGNATION- F2
 F2
MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER /
SWITCH DISCONNECTOR
DZ2-160
IN
S
T
R
U
C
T
IO
N
 M
A
N
U
A
L
 F2
 WARNING
 F2
DRILLING PLAN
 F2
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
 WARNING  WARNING
 F2
CABLE TERMINATION
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MO 50/ MO 60/ MO 70
CONTACTORS
MO 80/ MO 95/ MO 110
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MO 50/ MO 60/ MO 70
CONTACTORS
MO 80/ MO 95/ MO 110
 F2
IN
S
T
R
U
C
T
IO
N
 M
A
N
U
A
L
PRODUCT
INSTALLATION
PRODUCT
INSTALLATION
PRODUCT
INSTALLATION
PRODUCT
INSTALLATION
MO C RANGE OF CAPACITOR DUTY
CONTACTORS
IMPORTANT INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

PRODUCT IMAGE: 40% X 40% OF A
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION - F1
TYPE DESIGNATION- F2
 F2
MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER /
SWITCH DISCONNECTOR
DZ2-160
IN
S
T
R
U
C
T
IO
N
 M
A
N
U
A
L
 F2
 WARNING
 F2
PRODUCT ORDERING- 7 DIGIT CAT NUMBERS #COIL REPLACEMENT FOR MO C40 TO MO C100
 WARNING  WARNING
 F2 F2
PRODUCT
MAINTENANCE
PRODUCT
MAINTENANCE
PRODUCT
MAINTENANCE
2.  PLACE SIDE
     CONTACTOR
PRESS
KNOBS
PUSH
1.  REMOVE
     CUTOUTS
2.  PLACE SIDE
     CONTACTOR
PUSH
PRESS
KNOBS
1.  REMOVE
     COVER
3.  PRESS THE KNOBS ON
TAKE
     OUT FRONTHOUSING
2.  SLIT THE STICKERS
     PUT ON EITHER SIDE
     OF THE CONTACTORS
4. REMOVE &
    REPLACE
1. FOR MO C30 REMOVE SPREADER LINKS
3.  UNSCREW  HOUSING
     FIXING SCREWS
4. REMOVE & REPLACE
2.  REMOVE COVERS
REMOVE
1. FOR MO C60 & MO C100 REMOVE SPREADER LINKS
    SPREADER LINKS
PRESS
MO C3 CS96146 CS96151
MO C5 CS96127 CS96128
MO C8.5 CS96320 CS96337
MO C10 CS96156 CS96159
MO C12.5 CS96321 CS96338
MO C15 CS90019 CS90020
MO C20 CS90021 CS90022
MO C25 CS96322 CS96339